KI”IngWOrth ® Clt)’ Centre ® North Walbottle vi Quorum, Longbenton, Chillingham Rd and West Denton 62
KI”IngWOrth ® Clt)’ Centre o Chapel House via Forest Hall, Chillingham Rd, Fenham and West Denton 63

Service 62 from Killingworth Bus Station via Citadel East,West Bailey, Southgate, Great Lime Road, Benton Lane, Quorum Business Park, Balliol Bus Link, Gosforth Park Way,
Salters Lane,West Farm Avenue, Benton Lane; Service 63 from Killingworth Bus Station via Citadel East, East Bailey, Southgate, Great Lime Road, Forest Hall Road, Station
Road North, Station Road, Ashleigh Grove, Goathland Avenue, Benton Lane; then both services via Four Lane Ends Metro, Benton Road, Chillingham Road, Shields Road,
Byker Bridge, New Bridge Street, Market Street (East), John Dobson Street, New Bridge Street West, Blackett Street, Gallowgate, Barrack Road, Ponteland Road; then Service
62 via Ponteland Road, Stamfordham Road, West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Greenway, North Walbottle Road; Service 63 via Fenham Hall Drive, Netherby Drive, Silver
Lonnen, Stamfordham Road, West Denton Way, Hillhead Road, Hillhead Parkway (to North layby).

Journeys to Central Station run via Blackett Street, Gallowgate, St.James' Boulevard, Westmorland Road, Clayton Street West.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

D D D

Service number 62 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62
Killingworth, Morrisons - - - 0613 0617 0629 0638 0646 0654 0703 0710 0718 0724 0733 0739 0748 0754 0803 0809 0818 0829 0838 0845
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0500 0530 0600 0619 - 0635 - 0652 - 0709 - 0724 - 0739 - 0754 - 0809 - 0824 - 0844 -
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0508 0538 0608 - 0623 - 0644 - 0700 - 0716 - 0730 - 0745 - 0800 - 08l5 - 0835 - 085l
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - - - 0623 - 0639 - 0656 - 0713 - 0728 - 0743 - 0758 - 0813 - 0828 - 0848 -
Forest Hall, Station Road - - - 0626 - 0642 - 0659 - 0716 - 0731 - 0746 - 0801 - 08l6 - 081 - 085 -
West Moor, Benton Lane 0512 0542 0612 - 0627 - 0648 - 0704 - 0720 - 0734 - 0749 - 0804 - 0819 - 0839 - 0855
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate 0514 0545 0615 - 0630 - 0651 - 0707 - 0723 - 0737 - 0752 - 0807 - 0822 - 0842 - 0858
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way 0515 0547 0617 - 0632 - 0653 - 0709 - 0725 - 0739 - 0754 - 0809 - 0824 - 0844 - 0900
Longbenton Shops 0517 0550 0620 - 0635 - 0656 - 0712 - 0728 - 0742 - 0757 - 0812 - 0827 - 0847 - 0903
Four Lane Ends Metro 0520 0553 0623 0632 0640 0650 0701 0708 0718 0725 0734 0743 0751 0758 0806 0813 0821 0828 0836 0843 085! 0858 0906
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0530 0603 0633 0642 0650 0700 0713 0721 0731 0738 0747 0756 0804 0811 0819 0826 0834 0841 0849 0856 0904 0911 0919
John Dobson Street 0539 0612 0642 0651 0659 0709 0722 0730 0740 0747 0756 0805 0813 0820 0828 0835 0843 0850 0858 0905 0913 0920 0928
Blackett Street 0541 0616 0646 0655 0703 0713 0726 0736 0746 0757 0808 0817 0825 0832 0840 0847 0855 0902 0910 0917 0925 0932 0940
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road - - 0650 0700 0708 0718 0731 0741 075] 0802 0813 0822 0830 0837 0845 0852 0900 0907 0915 0922 0930 0937 0945
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - 0702 - 0720 - 0743 - 0804 - 0824 - 0839 - 084 - 099 - 0924 - 0939 -
Cowgate, Shopping Centre - - 0654 - 0712 - 0735 - 0755 - 0817 - 0834 - 0849 - 094 - 0919 - 0934 - 0949
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - 0707 - 0725 - 0748 - 0809 - 0829 - 0844 - 0859 - 0914 - 0929 - 0944 -
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot - - 0657 0708 0715 0726 0738 0749 0758 0812 0822 0832 0839 0847 0854 0902 0909 0917 0924 0932 0939 0947 0954
West Denton, Shopping Centre - - 0703 0714 0721 0732 0745 0756 0805 0820 0830 0840 0847 0855 0902 0910 0917 0925 0932 0940 0947 0955 1002
Chapel House, North Layby - - - 0717 - 0735 - 0800 - 0824 - 0844 - 0859 - 0914 - 0929 - 0944 - 0959 -
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - - 0706 - 0724 - 0749 - 0809 - 0834 - 085l - 096 - 0921 - 0936 - 0951 - 1006
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - - 0708 - 0726 - 0751 - 08l - 086 - 083 - 098 - 0923 - 0938 - 0953 - 1008
Central Station, Clayton Street W 0545 0620 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Service number 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62
Killingworth, Morrisons 0855 0903 30 36 45 51 00 06 15 21 1430 1436 1445 1451 1500 1506 1515 1523
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0901 - 36 - 51 - 06 - 21 - 1436 - 1451 - 1506 - 1521 -
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 - 0909 - 42 - 57 - 12 - 27 - 1442 - 1457 - I512 - 1529
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road 0905 - - 40 - 55 - o - 25 - 1440 - 1455 - 1510 - 1525 -
Forest Hall, Station Road 0908 - : 43 - 58 - 13 - 28 - 1443 - 1458 - 1513 - 1528 -
West Moor, Benton Lane - 0913 = - 46 - o - 16 - 3l - 1446 - 1501 - 1516 - 1533
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate - 0916 E 49 - 04 - 19 - 34 - 1449 - 1504 - I519 - 1536
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way - 0918 L) - 06 - 21 - 36 - 1451 - 1506 - 1521 - 1538
Longbenton Shops - 0921 ‘; - 54 - 09 - 24 - 39 - 1454 - 1509 - 1524 - 1541
Four Lane Ends Metro 0914 0924 g 49 57 04 12 19 27 34 42 1449 1457 1504 1512 1521 1531 1537 1546
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0927 0937 Cl 02 10 17 25 32 40 47 55 1502 1510 1517 1525 1534 1544 1550 1559
John Dobson Street 0936 0946 § I 19 26 34 41 49 56 1519 1526 1534 1543 1553 1559 1608
Blackett Street 0947 0955 S 17 25 32 40 47 55 02 1525 1534 1544 1553 1603 1611 1620
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0952 1000 7 22 30 37 45 52 00 07 1530 1539 1549 1558 1608 1616 1625
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road 0954 - . 24 - 39 - 54 - 09 - 1541 - 1600 - 618 -
Cowgate, Shopping Centre - 1004 g - 34 - 49 - 04 - 1534 - I553 - 1612 - 1629
Fenham, Netherby Drive 0959 - . 29 - 4 - 59 - 14 - 1546 - 1605 - 1623 -
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 1002 1009 % 32 39 47 54 02 09 17 1539 1549 1558 1608 1617 1626 1634
West Denton, Shopping Centre 1010 1017 40 47 55 02 10 17 25 1547 1557 1606 1616 1625 1634 1642
Chapel House, North Layby 1014 - 4 - 59 - 14 - 29 - 1601 - 1620 - 1638 -
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - 1021 - 581 - 06 - 21 - I551 - 1610 - 1629 - 1646
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - 1023 - 53 - 08 - 23 - 1553 - 1612 - 1631 - 1648

Timetable continues on next page




MONDAY TO FRIDAY (continued from previous page)

Service number 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62
Killingworth, Morrisons 1531 1538 1547 1553 1603 1611 1621 1629 1639 1645 1655 1702 1711 1719 1728 1737 1748 1804 1823 1843 1900 1913
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 1537 - 1553 - 1609 - 1627 - 1645 - 1701 - 1717 - 1734 - 1754 - 1829 - 1906 -
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 - 1544 - 1559 - 16l7 - 1635 - 1651 - 1708 - 1725 - 1743 - 1810 - 1849 - 1919
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road I541 - 1557 - 1613 - 1631 - 1649 - 1705 - 1721 - 1738 - 1758 - 1833 - 1910 -
Forest Hall, Station Road I544 - 1600 - 1616 - 1634 - 1652 - 1708 - 1724 - 174l - 1801 - 1835 - 1912 -
West Moor, Benton Lane - 1548 - 1603 - 1621 - 1639 - 1655 - 1712 - 1729 - 1747 - 1814 - 1853 - 1923
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate - 1551 - 1606 - 1624 - 1642 - 1658 - 1715 - 1732 - 1750 - 1816 - 1855 - 1925
BT Call Centre, Gosforth ParkWay - 1553 - 1608 - 1626 - 1644 - 1700 - 1717 - 1734 - 1752 - 1818 - 1857 - 1927
Longbenton Shops - U556 - l6Il - 1629 - 1647 - 1703 - 1720 - 1737 - 1755 - 1821 - 1900 - 1930
Four Lane Ends Metro 1555 1603 1611 1618 1627 1636 1645 1654 1703 1710 1719 1727 1735 1742 1750 1800 1810 1826 1841 1903 1918 1933
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 1608 1616 1624 1631 1640 1649 1658 1707 1716 1723 1732 1740 1748 1755 1803 1811 1821 1837 1852 1913 1928 1943
John Dobson Street 1617 1625 1633 1640 1649 1658 1707 1716 1725 1732 1741 1749 1757 1804 1812 1820 1830 1845 1900 1920 1935 1950
Blackett Street 1629 1637 1645 1652 1701 1710 1719 1728 1737 1744 1751 1759 1807 1814 1822 1830 1838 1853 1908 1923 1938 1953
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 1634 1642 1650 1657 1706 1715 1724 1733 1742 1749 1756 1804 1812 1819 1827 1835 1843 1858 1913 1928 1943 1958
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road 1636 - 1652 - 1708 - 1726 - 1744 - 1758 - 1814 - 1829 - 1845 - 19I5 - 1945 -
Cowgate, Shopping Centre - 1646 - 1701 - 1719 - 1737 - 1753 - 1808 - 1823 - 1839 - 1902 - 1932 - 2002
Fenham, Netherby Drive l64] - 1657 - 1713 - 1731 - 1749 - 1803 - 1819 - 1833 - 1849 - 1919 - 1949 -
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 1644 1649 1700 1706 1716 1724 1734 1742 1752 1758 1806 1813 1822 1828 1834 1842 1850 1905 1920 1935 1950 2005
West Denton, Shopping Centre 1652 1659 1708 1714 1724 1732 1742 1750 1800 1806 1814 1821 1830 1836 1842 1849 1856 1911 1926 1941 1956 2011
Chapel House, North Layby 1656 - 1712 - 1728 - 1746 - 1804 - 1818 - 1834 - 1846 - 1900 - 1929 - 1959 -
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - 1703 - 1718 - 1736 - 1754 - 1810 - 1825 - 1840 - 1853 - 19I5 - 1945 - 20I5
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - 1705 - 1720 - 1738 - 1756 - 1812 - 1827 - 1842 - 1855 - 1917 - 1947 - 2017

D

Service number 63 62 63 62 63 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 . . .
Killingworth, Morrisons 1930 1943 00 13 30 43 2213 2230 2237 2255 2307 - Fancy somt?t!ung a bit quicker
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 1936 - 06 - 36 - - 2236 - 2300 - 2330 from Killingworth and
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 - 1949 - 19 - 49 219 - 2243 - 2312 2338 Quorum?

Forest Hall, Great Lime Road 1940 - 10 - 40 - - 2240 - 2302 - 2340 s .

Forest Hall, Station Road 942 - W 12 - 42 - - 024 - 2304 - BN Don’t forget Service ,X63 runs
West Moor, Benton Lane -3 . 23 - 53 223 - 246 - 2314 - _ uptoevery 15 minutes
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate - 1955 el - 25 - 55 2225 - 2248 - 2316 - direct to Newcastle City Centre.
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way - 1957 8 - 27 - 57 2227 - 2250 - 2318 - In the City Centre, Service X63
Longbenton Shops - 2000 - 30 - 00 2230 - 2253 - 2321 - .

Four Lane Ends Metro 1948 2003 =¥l 18 33 48 03 2233 2248 2256 2308 2323 2346 stops at New Bridge Street
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 1958 2013 % 28 43 58 I3 2243 2258 2306 2316 2331 2354 and John Dobson Street.

John Dobson Street 2005 2020 PR 35 50 05 20 2250 2305 2313 - - - For more details, please see timetable
Blackett Street 2007 2022 [l 37 52 07 22 2252 2307 2315 - - - leaflet for Service X63.

BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 2012 2027 [l 42 57 12 27 2257 23122320 - - -

Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road 2014 - N 44 - 14 - - 2314 - - - -

Cowgate, Shopping Centre - 2031 % - ol -3l 2301 - 2324 - - -

Fenham, Netherby Drive 2018 - 'g 48 - 18 - - 2318 - - - -

Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 2019 2034 KTl 49 04 19 2304 2319 2327 - - - Turn up and Go..

West Denton, Shopping Centre 2025 2040 Euadl 55 10 25 2310 2325 2333 - - -

Chapel House, North Layby 2028 - 58 - 28 - o238 - - - . Services 62 and 63 combine to
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - 2044 - 14 - 2314 - 233 - - - provide a bus every few minutes.
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - 2046 - 16 - 2316 - 2338 - - -

For details of Saturday and Sunday buses,
please see next page

Now there’s more ways to pay! )))) contactless - smart - mobile... and cash too!
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SATURDAY

D D D D

Service number 62 62 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 disability helpdesk
Killingworth, Morrisons - == - 0654 0707 0724 0737 0754 0807 0824 0837 0854 0907 0917 0921 0930 Monday to Friday
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 - 0730 - 0800 - 0830 - 0900 - 0923 - 0936 9:00am to 4:30pm
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0508 0538 0608 0638 - 0713 - 0743 - 0813 - 0843 - 0913 - 0927 - Call: 0191 566 0248
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - - - - 0704 - 0734 - 0804 - 0834 - 094 - 0927 - 0940 (TypeTalk enabled)
Forest Hall, Station Road - - - . 0706 - 073 - 0806 - 0836 - 0906 - 0929 - 0943 Fac 0191 566 0230
West Moor, Benton Lane 0511 0541 0611 0642 - 0717 - 0747 - 0817 - 0847 - 0917 - 0931 - .

Quorum Business Park, Main Gate ~ 0513 0543 0613 0644 - 0719 - 0749 - 08I9 - 0849 - 0919 - 0934 - | = Email:

BT Call Centre, Gosforth ParkWay 0515 0545 0615 0646 - 0721 - 0751 - 08 - 0851 - 0921 - 0936 - |k northeast.enquiries
Longbenton Shops 0517 0547 0617 0649 - 0724 - 0754 - 0824 - 0854 - 0924 - 0939 - e @stagecoachbus.com
Four Lane Ends Metro 0520 0550 0620 0652 0712 0727 0742 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 0927 0935 0942 0949 | )

Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0528 0558 0628 0702 0722 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 0937 0945 0955 1002 [

John Dobson Street 0535 0605 0635 0709 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0930 0944 0953 1004 1011 [¥= For travel
Blackett Street 0537 0607 0637 0712 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0902 0917 0933 0947 0956 1010 1017 | rortrave

BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0541 0611 0641 0717 0737 0752 0807 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 0938 0952 1001 1015 1022 [i¥F information
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - - 0739 - 0809 - 0839 - 0909 - 0940 - 1003 - 1024 |05 contact
Cowgate, Shopping Centre 0545 0615 0645 0721 - 0756 - 0826 - 0856 - 0926 - 0956 - 1019 - 2 Traveline on
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - . 0743 - 0813 - 0843 - 0913 - 0945 - 1008 - 1029 |

0871 200 22 33
Calls cost |12p per

Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 0548 0618 0648 0724 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0914 0929 0946 0959 1009 1024 1032
West Denton, Shopping Centre 0554 0624 0654 0730 0750 0805 0820 0835 0850 0905 0920 0935 0953 1005 1016 1032 1040

Chapel House, North Layby . - - . 0754 - 0824 - 0854 - 0924 - 0957 - 1020 - 1044 minute plus your phone
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank 0558 0628 0658 0734 - 0809 - 0839 - 0909 - 0939 - 1009 - 1036 - \ Y h
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens 0600 0630 0700 0736 - 0811 - 0841 - 0911 - 0941 - 101 - 1038 - company's access charge

SUNDAY

D D D D D

Service number 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63
Killingworeh, Morrisons - .= . 08540907 0927 0940 1000 013 1030 1043 1058 easyACCESS
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0630 0653 0723 0753 0823 0900 - 0933 - 1006 - 1036 - 1104 All journeys on Services 62 and 63 are
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0638 0701 0731 0801 0831 - 0913 - 0946 - 1019 - 1049 - operated by easyACCESS vehicles.
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - 0704 - 0804 - 0904 - 0937 - I0lI0 - 1040 - 1108 These buses have a special kneeling
Forest Hall, Station Road - 0706 - 0806 - 0906 - 0939 - 1012 - 1042 - 110 facility to lower the entrance step.
West Moor, Benton Lane 0641 - 0735 - 0835 - 0917 - 0950 - 1023 - 1053 -
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate 0643 - 0737 - 0837 - 0919 - 0952 - 1025 - 1055 - Inside there's a flat floor at the front
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way 0645 - 0739 - 0839 - 0921 - 0954 - 1027 - 1057 - with a special buggy parking area,
Longbenton Shops 0647 - 0742 - 0842 - 0924 - 0957 - 1030 - 1100 - and space for a wheelchair.
Four Lane Ends Metro 0649 0712 0745 0812 0845 0912 0927 0945 1000 1018 1033 1048 1103 1116 . .
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0657 0720 0755 0822 0855 0922 0937 0955 1010 1028 1043 1058 1113 1126 | FOF more details on easyACCESS vehicles,
John Dobson Street 0704 0727 0802 0829 0902 0929 0944 1002 1017 1035 1050 1105 1120 1133 please visit www.stagecoachbus.com
Blackett Street 0707 0729 0805 0832 0905 0932 0947 1005 1020 1038 1053 1108 [123 1138
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0711 - 0810 0837 0910 0937 0952 1010 1025 1043 1058 I113 1128 1143
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - 0839 - 0939 - 1012 - 1045 - (115 - 1145
Cowgate, Shopping Centre 0715 - 0814 - 0914 - 0956 - 1029 - 1102 - [I32 - NOTES:
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - 0843 - 0943 - 1016 - 1049 - 1119 - 1149
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 0718 - 0817 0844 0917 0944 0959 1017 1032 1050 1105 1120 1135 1150 | D These journeys run anti-clockwise via
West Denton, Shopping Centre 0724 - 0823 0850 0923 0950 1005 1023 1038 1056 I111 1126 1141 1156 East Bailey and West Bailey to Southgate,
Chapel House, North Layby . - . 084 - 0954 - 1027 - 1100 - 1130 - 1200 omitting Citadel East & Killingworth Morrisons.
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank 0728 - 0827 - 0927 - 1009 - 1042 - 1115 - 1145 -
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens 0730 - 0829 - 0929 - I10Il - 1044 - Il17 - 1147 -

D

Service number 63 62 63 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63
Killingworth, Morrisons 28 41 58 Il 1611 1628 1643 1700 13 30 43 00 2213 2230 2237 2255 2307 -
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 34 - 04 - - 1634 - 1706 - 36 - 06 - 236 - 2300 - 2330
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 - 47 - 7 1617 - 1649 - 19 - 49 - 219 - 2243 - 2312 2338
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road 38 - 08 - - 1638 - 1710 - 40 - 10 - 2240 - 2302 - 2340
Forest Hall, Station Road 40 - 10 - - le40 - 1712 I - 42 - 12 - 042 - 2304 - 2342
West Moor, Benton Lane ‘. 51 - 21 1621 - 1653 - M 23 . 53 . 223 - 2246 - 2314 -
Quorum Business Park, Main Gate = - 53 - 23 1623 - 1655 - = 25 - 55 - 2225 - 2248 - 2316 -
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way = - 55 - 25 1625 - 1657 - [=§ 27 - 57 - 227 - 250 - 2318 -
Longbenton Shops 2] - s8 - 28 1628 - 1700 - [MxA30 - 00 - 2230 - 2253 - 2321 -
Four Lane Ends Metro o 46 01 16 31 1631 l646 1703 1718 8= 33 48 03 18 2233 2248 2256 2308 2323 2346
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 3 56 11 26 4l l641 1656 1713 1728 4| 43 58 13 28 2243 2258 2306 2316 2331 2354
John Dobson Street ) 03 18 33 48 1648 1703 1720 1735 P8 50 05 20 35 2250 2305 2313 - - -
Blackett Street N 08 23 38 53 1653 1708 1722 1737 %3 52 07 22 37 2252 2307 2315 - - -
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road = 13 28 43 58 1658 1713 1727 1742 Wl 57 12 27 42 2257 2312 2320 - - -
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road 2 NS - 75 - 744 SR - 14 - 44 X 1
Cowgate, Shopping Centre = - 32 - 02 1702 - 1731 - s KL -3l - 2301 - 2324 - - -
Fenham, Netherby Drive '2 19 - 49 - - 1719 - 1748 'g - 18 - 48 - 2318 - - - -
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot Il 20 35 50 o5 1705 1720 1734 1749 [l 04 19 34 49 2304 2319 2327 - - -
West Denton, Shopping Centre | 26 41 56 11 1711 1726 1740 1755 BSg¥ 10 25 40 55 2310 2325 2333 - - -
Chapel House, North Layby 30 - 00 - - 1730 - 1758 - 28 . 58 - 238 - - - -
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - 45 - 5 1715 - 1744 - 14 - 44 - 2314 - 233% - - -
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - 47 - 17 1717 - 1746 - 16 - 46 - 2316 - 2338 - - -




North Walbottle o Clt)’ Centre o Killingworth via West Denton, Chillingham Rd, Longbenton and Quorum 62

Chapel House e Clt)’ Centre o Kllllngworth via West Denton, Fenham, Chillingham Rd and Forest Hall 63

Service 62 via North Walbottle Road, Greenway, Hillhead Road; Service 63 via Hillhead Parkway (from North layby), Hillhead Road; then both services via West Denton
Way, Stamfordham Road; then Service 63 via Silver Lonnen, Netherby Drive, Fenham Hall Drive; then both services via Ponteland Road, Barrack Road, Gallowgate, Blackett
Street, New Bridge Street West, John Dobson Street, Market Street (East), New Bridge Street, Byker Bridge, Shields Road, Chillingham Road, Benton Road, Four Lane Ends
Metro, Benton Lane; then Service 62 via West Farm Avenue, Salters Lane, Gosforth Park Way, Balliol Bus Link, Benton Lane, Great Lime Road, Southgate, West Bailey, Citadel
East, Killingworth Bus Station; Service 63 via Goathland Avenue, Ashleigh Grove, Station Road, Station Road North, Forest Hall Road, Great Lime Road, Southgate, East
Bailey, Citadel East, Killingworth Bus Station.

Journeys from Central Station run via Clayton Street West, Clayton Street, Newgate Street, Blackett Street, then via normal route.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

BD BD BD

Service number 62 62 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63
Central Station, Clayton Street West - - - 0548 - 0628 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - - - - - - - 0623 - 0641 - 0656 - 0712 - 0731 - 0746 - 0801 - 0820 -
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - - - - - - - 0626 - 0644 - 0659 - 0715 - 0734 - 0749 - 0804 - 0823 -
Chapel House, North Layby - - - - 0600 - 0620 - 0635 - 0651 - 0706 - 0724 - 0741 - 0756 - 0813 - 0832
West Denton, Shopping Centre - - - - 0603 - 0623 0630 0639 0648 0655 0703 0710 0719 0728 0738 0745 0753 0800 0808 0817 0827 0836
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot - - - - 0609 - 0629 0637 0646 0655 0703 0711 0718 0727 0736 0746 0753 0801 0808 0816 0825 0835 0844
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - - 0610 - 0630 - 0647 - 0704 - 0719 - 0737 - 0754 - 0809 - 0826 - 0845
Cowgate, Shopping Centre - - - - - - - 0640 - 0658 - 0714 - 0730 - 0749 - 0804 - 0819 - 0838 -
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - - 0615 - 0635 - 0652 - 0709 - 0724 - 0742 - 0759 - 0814 - 0831 - 0850
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road - - - - 0617 - 0637 0644 0654 0702 0711 0718 0726 0734 0744 0753 0801 0808 0816 0823 0833 0842 0852
Blackett Street - - - 0551 0621 0631 0641 0649 0659 0709 0719 0729 0739 0749 0759 0809 0817 0824 0832 0839 0847 0857 0907
New Bridge Street, Halifax B.S. - - - 0553 0623 0633 0643 0651 0701 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 0820 0827 0835 0842 0850 0900 0910
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0445 0515 0545 0602 0632 0642 0652 0700 0710 0721 0731 0741 0751 0801 0811 0821 0829 0836 0844 085] 0859 0909 0919
Four Lane Ends Metro 0452 0522 0552 0609 0641 0651 0701 0711 0721 0733 0743 0753 0803 0813 0827 0837 0845 0852 0900 0907 0915 0925 0935
Longbenton Shops - - - 0612 - 0654 - 0714 - 0736 - 0756 - 0816 - 0840 - 085 - 0910 - 0928 -
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way - - - 0615 - 0657 - 0717 - 0739 - 0759 - 0819 - 0843 - 088 - 0913 - 0931 -
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane 0454 0524 0554 0617 - 0659 - 0719 - 0741 - 0801 - 0821 - 0845 - 090 - 0915 - 0933 -
West Moor, Benton Lane 0456 0526 0556 0619 - 0701 - 0721 - 0743 - 0803 - 0823 - 0847 - 0902 - 0917 - 0935 -
Forest Hall, Station Road - - - - 0647 - 0707 - 0727 - 0749 - 0809 - 0833 - 0851 - 096 - 0921 - 094I
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - - - - 0650 - 0710 - 0730 - 0752 - 0812 - 083 - 0854 - 099 - 0924 - 0944
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0500 0530 0600 - 0654 - 0714 - 0734 - 0756 - 08l6 - 0840 - 0858 - 0913 - 0928 - (0948
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0508 0538 0608 0623 - 0705 - 0725 - 0747 - 0807 - 0827 - 0851 - 096 - 0921 - 0939 -
Killingworth, Morrisons - - - 0628 0659 0710 0719 0730 0739 0752 080! 0812 0821 0832 0845 0856 0903 0911 0918 0926 0933 0944 0953

A A

Service number 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens 0839 - 0858 - 0915 - 30 - 4 - 00 - 15 - 1445 - 1500 - I515 - 1530
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank 0842 - 09%I1 - 0918 - 33 - 48 - 03 - 18 - 1448 - 1503 - I518 - 1533
Chapel House, North Layby - 0851 - 0910 - 25 - 40 - 55 - 10 - 1440 - 1455 - 505 - 1520 -
West Denton, Shopping Centre 0846 0855 0905 0914 0922 29 37 44 52 59 07 14 22 1444 1452 1459 1507 1509 1522 1524 1537
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 0854 0903 0913 0922 0930 § 37 45 52 00 07 15 22 30 1452 1500 1507 I515 1517 1530 1532 1545
Fenham, Netherby Drive - 0904 - 0923 - =§ 38 - 53 - 08 - 23 - 1453 - 1508 - I518 - 1533 -
Cowgate, Shopping Centre 0857 - 0916 - 0933 M@l - 48 - 03 - 18 - 33 - 1503 - 1518 - 1533 - 1548
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - 0909 - 0928 - gl 43 - 58 - 13 - 28 - 1458 - I513 - 1523 - 1538 -
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0901 0911 0920 0930 0937 NG 45 52 00 07 15 22 30 37 1500 1507 1515 1522 1525 1537 1540 1552
Blackett Street 0917 0923 0932 0940 0947 E 55 02 10 17 25 32 40 47 1510 1517 1525 1532 1542 1552 1600 1607
New Bridge Street, Halifax BS. 0920 0926 0935 0943 0950 58 05 13 20 28 35 43 50 1513 1520 1528 1535 1545 1555 1603 1610
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0929 0935 0944 0952 0959 M 07 14 22 29 37 44 52 59 1522 1529 1537 1544 1554 1604 1612 1619
Four Lane Ends Metro 0942 0948 0957 1005 1012 g 20 27 35 42 50 57 05 12 1535 1542 I551 1601 l6l1 1621 1629 1636
Longbenton Shops 0945 - 1000 - 0I5 - 30 - 45 - 00 - 15 - 1545 - 1604 - 1624 - 1639
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way 0948 - 1003 - 10I18 =@ - 33 - 48 - 03 - 18 - 1548 - 1607 - 1627 - 1642
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane 0950 - 1005 - 1020 E - 35 - 50 - 05 - 20 - I550 - 1609 - 1629 - 1644
West Moor, Benton Lane 0952 - 1007 - 1022 =W - 37 - 52 - 07 - 22 - 1552 - l6ll - 1631 - 646
Forest Hall, Station Road - 0954 - 101l - g 26 - 41 - 56 - 11 - - I557 - 1617 - 1635 -
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - 0957 - 1014 - 29 - 4 - 59 - 14 - - 1600 - 1620 - 1638 -
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 - ool - 1018 - 33 - 48 - 03 - 18 - - 1604 - 1624 - 1642 -
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0956 - 10l - 1026 - 41 - 56 - 11 - 26 1556 - 1615 - 1635 - 1650
Killingworth, Morrisons 1001 1006 1016 1023 1031 38 46 53 o0l 08 16 23 3l 1601 1609 1620 1629 1640 1647 1655

Timetable continues on next page

NOTES:

A During Saturdays, the 1505 and 1520 trips from Chapel House depart 5 minutes later, and operate 5 minutes later as far as Blackett Street.
B These journeys operate from Four Lane Ends direct via Benton Lane to West Moor, omitting Longbenton.

D These journeys operate anti-clockwise via East Bailey and West Bailey to Southgate, omitting Citadel East and Killingworth Morrisons.

ADDITIONAL JOURNEY, Monday to Friday: Service 63, Netherby Drive 0747 to Blackett Street 0802.




MONDAY TO FRIDAY (continued from previous page)

Service number
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank
Chapel House, North Layby
West Denton, Shopping Centre
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot
Fenham, Netherby Drive
Cowgate, Shopping Centre
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road
Blackett Street
New Bridge Street, Halifax B.S.
Chillingham Road, Shields Road
Four Lane Ends Metro
Longbenton Shops
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane
West Moor, Benton Lane
Forest Hall, Station Road
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4
Killingworth, Morrisons

Service number
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank
Chapel House, North Layby
West Denton, Shopping Centre
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot
Fenham, Netherby Drive
Cowgate, Shopping Centre
Fenham Hall Drive,Wingrove Road
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road
Blackett Street
New Bridge Street, Halifax B.S.
Chillingham Road, Shields Road
Four Lane Ends Metro
Longbenton Shops
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane
West Moor, Benton Lane
Forest Hall, Station Road
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4
Killingworth, Morrisons

63

1540
1544
1552
1553
1556
1600
1615
1618
1627
1644

1650
1653
1657

1702

63

1802
1806
1814
1815
1820
1822
1830
1832
1840
1850

1856
1858
1902

1907

62
1545
1548
1552
1600

1603
1607
1622
1625
1634
1651
1654
1657
1659
1701

1705
1710

62
1817
1820

1824
1830

1833

1837
1845
1847
1855
1905
1908
1911
1913
1915

1919
1924

63
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1602
1605
1609
1617

1620
1624
1639
1642
1651
1708
1711
1714
1716
1718

1722
1727

63
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62
1621
1624
1628
1636

1639
1643
1658
1701
1710
1727
1730
1733
1735
1737

1741
1746

63

62
1640
1643
1647
1655

1658
1702
1717
1720
1729
1746
1749
1752
1754
1756

1800
1805

63

62
1659
1702
1706
1714

1717
1721
1736
1739
1748
1805
1808
1811
1813
1815

1819
1824

63

2255
2257
2301

2306

62
1722
1725

1729
1737

1741

1744
1756
1759
1808
1823
1826
1829
1831
1833

1837
1842

62
2220
2223

2227
2233

2236

2240
2245
2247
2255
2305
2308
2311
2313
2315

2319
2324

62
1748
1751

1755
1803

1806

1810
1818
1820
1828
1840
1843
1846
1848
1850

1854
1859

62
2247
2249

2252
2257

2300

2304
2308
2309
2317
2326
2328
2331
2332
2334

2337
2345

At Chapel House buses run clockwise
round the Hillhead Parkway loop;
layover is taken at the North layby near
Dulverston Close. Customers may board

or alight at any stop on Hillhead Parkway.

Minor changes to
Services 62 and 63
from Monday 19 March 2018

To assist operational reliability, there are some
minor timing changes to westbound buses
during Monday to Saturday daytimes.

Services 62 and 63 will both operate
up to 2 minutes earlier between
Blackett Street and Slatyford Depot.

Frequencies continue unchanged on both
services, with buses combining to run every
few minutes along common sections of route.

NOTES:

A During Saturdays, the 1505 and 1520
trips from Chapel House depart 5
minutes later, and operate 5 minutes
later as far as Blackett Street.

B These journeys operate from Four Lane

Ends direct via Benton Lane to

West Moor, omitting Longbenton.

These journeys operate anti-clockwise

via East Bailey and West Bailey to

Southgate, omitting Citadel East and

Killingworth Morrisons.

ADDITIONAL JOURNEY,
Monday to Friday: Service 63,
Netherby Drive 0747 to Blackett Street 0802.

For details of Saturday and Sunday buses,

please see next page

A frequent service operates during the main daytime period, Monday to Saturday, between West Denton and Slatyford Depot
and between BBC TV Centre and Four Lane Ends; extra journeys may operate and times may vary.

All tickets are issued subject to the Company’s Conditions of Carriage and Passenger Regulations.
The paper used to print this leaflet comes from well-managed forests, independently certified in accordance with the rules of the Forest Stewardship Council (FSC)

Leaflet N/62/22 (19.03.18)



SATURDAY

Service number 62 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens 0603 0633 - 0708 - 0743 - 0813 - 0843 - 0903 - 0923 - 0943
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank 0606 0636 - 0711 - 0746 - 0816 - 0846 - 0906 - 0926 - 0946 For other buses
Chapel House, North Layby - - - - 0730 - 0800 - 080 - 090 - 0915 - 0935 - between
West Denton, Shopping Centre 0610 0640 - 0715 0734 0750 0804 0820 0834 0850 0904 0910 0919 0930 0939 0950 Stamfordham
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 0616 0646 - 0721 0740 0756 0810 0826 0840 0856 0910 0917 0926 0937 0946 0957 Road and
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - - 0741 - o081 - 0841 - 0911 - 0927 - 0947 - .
. City Centre,
Cowgate, Shopping Centre 0619 0649 - 0724 - 0759 - 0829 - 0859 - 0920 - 0940 - 1000 =
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - - 0746 - 0816 - 0846 - 0916 - 0932 - 0952 - 3 please see
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0623 0653 - 0728 0748 0803 0818 0833 0848 0903 0918 0924 0934 0944 0954 1004 T timetable leaflet
Blackett Street 0628 0658 0723 0733 0753 0808 0823 0838 0853 0908 0923 0929 0939 0949 0959 1009 ] for Services
New Bridge Street, Halifax BS. 0630 0700 0725 0735 0755 0810 0825 0840 0855 0910 0925 0932 0942 0952 1002 1012 > 71,72,87.
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0638 0708 0733 0743 0803 0818 0833 0848 0903 0918 0933 0941 0951 1001 1011 1021 = For other buses
Four Lane Ends Metro 0648 0718 0743 0753 0813 0828 0843 0858 0913 0928 0943 0951 1001 1011 1021 103] 2 between
Longbenton Shops 0650 0720 - 0756 - 0831 - 0901 - 0931 - 0954 - 1014 - 1034 "
BT Call Centre, Gosforth ParkWay 0653 0723 - 0759 - 0834 - 0904 - 0934 - 0957 - 107 - 1037 s Fenham Hall
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane 0655 0725 - 0801 - 0836 - 0906 - 093 - 0959 - 1019 - 1039 g Drive and
West Moor, Benton Lane 0657 0727 - 0803 - 0838 - 0908 - 0938 - 1001 - 1021 - 104l = City Centre,
Forest Hall, Station Road - - 0749 - 0819 - 0849 - 0919 - 0949 - (007 - 1027 - please see
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - - 0751 - 081 - 085 - 092 - 0951 - 10I0 - 1030 - timetable leaflets
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 - - 0755 - 085 - 085 - 0925 - 0955 - 1014 - 1034 - for Service 36
Killingworth,West Bailey Garth 4~ 0700 0730 - 0807 - 0842 - 0912 - 0942 - 1005 - 1025 - 1045
Killingworth, Morrisons 0705 0735 0800 0812 0830 0847 0900 0917 0930 0947 1000 1010 1019 1030 1039 1050
D D D D
Service number 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 63 62 What to do
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens 0557 - 0657 - 0732 - 0801 - 083 - 0908 - 0938 - 1014 - 1050 o
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank 0600 - 0700 - 0735 - 0804 - 083 - 0911 - 0941 - 1017 - 1053 if things go wrong
Chapel House, North Layby - - - - < - < - . 087 - 097 - 0957 - 1034 - | Wedo our bestto meetyour
West Denton, Shopping Centre 0603 - 0703 - 0738 - 0807 - 0839 0901 0914 0931 0944 1001 1020 1038 1057 | expectations, but occasionally
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot 0609 - 0709 - 0744 - 0813 - 0845 0907 0920 0937 0950 1007 1026 1044 1103 | things go wrong. If you feel we
Fenham, Netherby Drive - - - -« « - < - . 098 - 0938 - 1008 - 1045 - have failed you in some way
Cowgate, Shopping Centre 0612 - 0712 - 0747 - 08l6 - 0848 - 0923 - 0953 - 1029 - 1106 please tell us about it:
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road - - - - - - - - - 0913 - 0943 - 1013 - 1050 - Operations Manager,
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 0616 - 0716 - 0751 - 0820 - (0852 0915 0927 0945 0957 1015 1033 1052 1110 | g4o0ecoach in Newcastle,
Blackett Street 0620 0655 0720 0745 0755 0815 0825 0845 0857 0920 0932 0950 1002 1020 1038 1057 1115 Slatyford Lane, Slatyford
New Bridge Street, Halifix BS. 0622 0657 0722 0747 - 0817 0827 0847 0859 0922 0934 0952 1004 1022 1040 1059 1117 ’ ’
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 0630 0705 0730 0755 - 0825 0835 0855 0907 0930 0942 1000 1012 1030 1048 1107 1125 Newcastle upon Tyne,
Four Lane Ends Metro 0637 0712 0737 0805 - 0835 0845 0905 0917 0940 0952 1010 1022 1040 1058 [117 1135 | NE5 2SE. Tel: 0191 566 0231
Longbenton Shops 0640 - 0740 - - - 0848 - 0920 - 0955 - 1025 - [0l - 1138 @StagecoachNE
BT Call Centre, Gosforth ParkWay 0642 - 0742 - - - 0851 - 0923 - 0958 - 1028 - 1104 - 114 If you're unhappy with our
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane 0644 - 0744 - - - 083 - 0925 - 1000 - 1030 - [l06 - 1143 response, this is the
West Moor, Benton Lane 0646 - 0746 - - - 0855 - 0927 - 1002 - 1032 - 1108 - 145 independent body that will
Forest Hall, Station Road - 0717 - 08Il - 084 - 0911 - 0946 - 1016 - 1046 - 1123 - review complaints:
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road - 0719 - 0813 - 0843 - 0913 - 0948 - 1018 - 1048 - 1125 -
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 0650 0723 0750 0817 - 0847 - 0917 - 0952 - 1022 - 1052 - 1129 - The Bus Appeals Body,
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 0701 0731 0801 0831 - - 0859 - 0931 - 1006 - 1036 - 1112 - 1149 Tel: 0300 111 0001
Killingworth, Morrisons - - - - - 08520904 0922 0936 0957 1011 1027 1041 1057 1117 1134 1154
D D
Service number 63 63 62 63 62 63 63 62 63 63 62 63 62
North Walbottle, N'land Gardens - - 22 - 1622 - - 50 - - 2220 - 2247
Chapel Park; Greenway, Ladybank - - 25 - 1625 - - 53 - - 2223 - 2249
Chapel House, North Layby 1107 09 - 39 - 1639 38 - 08 2208 - 2238 -
West Denton, Shopping Centre Iy 13 29 43 1629 1643 41 57 11 2211 2227 2241 2252
Stamfordham Road, Stagecoach Depot | 117 ® 19 35 49 1635 1649 ® 47 03 17 2217 2233 2247 2257
Fenham, Netherby Drive 118 2 20 - 50 - 1650 2 48 - 18 2218 - 2248 -
Cowgate, Shopping Centre - = - 38 - 1638 - = - 06 - - 2236 - 2300
Fenham Hall Drive, Wingrove Road 1123 o 25 - 55 - 1655 o 53 - 23 2223 - 2253 -
BBC TV Centre, Barrack Road 1125 ™ 27 42 57 1642 1657 ™ 55 10 25 2225 2240 2255 2304
Blackett Street 1130 2 34 49 04 1649 1704 2 00 15 30 2230 2245 2300 2308
New Bridge Street, Halifax BS. 1132 3 37 52 07 1652 1707 32 02 17 32 2232 2247 2301 2309
Chillingham Road, Shields Road 1140 @ 45 00 15 1700 1715 @ 10 25 40 2240 2255 2309 2317
Four Lane Ends Metro 1150 o 55 10 25 1710 1725 9 20 35 50 2250 2305 2319 2326
Longbenton Shops ; g - 13 - 1713 - Z - 38 . - 2308 - 2328
BT Call Centre, Gosforth Park Way - 2 - 16 - 1716 - _2 - 4l - - 2311 - 2331
Quorum Business Park, Benton Lane - ° - 18 - 1718 - ° - 43 - - 2313 - 2332
West Moor, Benton Lane - 'g - 20 - 1720 - ': - 45 - - 2315 - 2334
Forest Hall, Station Road 1156 g ol - 31 - 1731 _0:9 25 - 55 2255 - 2324 -
Forest Hall, Great Lime Road 1158 = 03 - 33 - 1733 = 27 - 57 2257 - 2326 -
Killingworth, East Bailey Garth 33 1202 07 - 37 - 1737 31 - ol 2301 - 2330 2337
Killingworth, West Bailey Garth 4 = - 24 - 1724 - - 49 - - 2319 2338 2345
Killingworth, Morrisons 1207 12 29 4 1729 1742 36 54 06 2306 2324 - -

NOTES: D These journeys operate anti-clockwise via East Bailey and West Bailey to Southgate, omitting Citadel East and Killingworth Morrisons.



